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Consolation Final 60m · Men · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 12:05 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Bolade Ajomale (1995) 3 6.62
SB
2 Jaylen Bacon (1996) adidas 4 6.78
(.776)

3 Mario Heslop (1999) 5 6.78
(.778)

4 Norris Spike (1996) 1 6.81

5 Stephan James (1993) 8 7.06


Tony Woods (1998) 2 DNS
Hakim Ruffin (2000) 6 DNS
Sean McLean (1992) 7 DNS

PUMA 60m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 3 12 Feb, 2022, 10:08 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Mario Heslop (1999) 6 6.73

2 Sean McLean (1992) 4 6.81
SB
3 Norris Spike (1996) 3 6.86

4 Stephan James (1993) 5 6.96


PUMA 60m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 3 12 Feb, 2022, 10:12 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Emmanuel Matadi (1991) 4 6.61
q

2 Chris Royster (1992) 7 6.64
q
SB
3 Travis Michael Collins (1996) 5 6.69
q

4 Ojie Edoburun (1996) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 6 6.70
q

5 Hakim Ruffin (2000) 1 6.78
SB
6 Tony Woods (1998) 3 6.79


Demek Kemp (1996) ASICS 2 DNS

PUMA 60m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 3 of 3 12 Feb, 2022, 09:55 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Brandon Carnes (1995) adidas 5 6.63
q

2 Elijah Eli Hall-Thompson (1994) Nike / Red Bull 6 6.64
q

3 Cravon Gillespie (1996) Nike 4 6.65
q

4 Joseph Amoah (1997) 1 6.70
q

5 Jaylen Bacon (1996) adidas 2 6.73

6 Bolade Ajomale (1995) 3 6.74


Ryiem Forde (2001) 7 DNS
Samson Colebrooke (1997) 8 DNS

PUMA 60m · Men · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 11:52 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Emmanuel Matadi (1991) 5 6.52
PB
2 Brandon Carnes (1995) adidas 3 6.53
PB
3 Elijah Eli Hall-Thompson (1994) Nike / Red Bull 4 6.61

4 Travis Michael Collins (1996) 8 6.62
SB
5 Cravon Gillespie (1996) Nike 7 6.63

6 Joseph Amoah (1997) 2 6.64

7 Ojie Edoburun (1996) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 1 6.69

8 Chris Royster (1992) 6 7.02


60m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 2 12 Feb, 2022, 10:22 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Cambrea Sturgis (1999) adidas 5 7.20
q
SB
2 Xiaojing Liang (1997) 2 7.26
q

3 Tamara Clark (1999) 3 7.27
(.262)
q

4 Khamica Bingham (1994) New Balance 6 7.27
(.267)
q

5 Natalliah Whyte (1997) 4 7.30
q

6 Shannon Ray (1995) 1 7.39

7 Crystal Emmanuel (1991) 8 7.55


Remona Burchell (1991) SprinTec TC 7 DNS

60m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 2 12 Feb, 2022, 10:26 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Kiara Parker (1996) ASICS 5 7.13
q
MR
2 Autumn Wilson (2003) 7 7.26
q
PB
3 Imani Lansiquot (1997) Sutton & District AC 6 7.31
q

4 Shania Collins (1996) 3 7.32
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5 Tamari Davis (2003) 4 7.37

6 Lauren Rain Williams-James (1999) 1 7.38

7 Janeek Brown (1998) Puma 2 7.39

8 Shyvonne Roxborough (1998) 8 7.43


60m · Women · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 11:56 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Kiara Parker (1996) ASICS 4 7.10
MR
2 Xiaojing Liang (1997) 6 7.17
PB
3 Khamica Bingham (1994) New Balance 7 7.24
SB
4 Cambrea Sturgis (1999) adidas 3 7.25

5 Tamara Clark (1999) 8 7.26
(.258)

6 Autumn Wilson (2003) 5 7.26
(.260)
PB
7 Imani Lansiquot (1997) Sutton & District AC 1 7.44


Natalliah Whyte (1997) 2 DNS

Consolation Final 60m · Women · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 12:10 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Tamari Davis (2003) 3 7.24
SB
2 Shania Collins (1996) 4 7.31

3 Janeek Brown (1998) Puma 6 7.37

4 Lauren Rain Williams-James (1999) 5 7.38

5 Shannon Ray (1995) 2 7.39

6 Shyvonne Roxborough (1998) 7 7.42

7 Chelsea Francis (1997) 8 7.50

8 Crystal Emmanuel (1991) 1 7.53


Liberty Media 200m · Women · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 10:51 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Jasmine Camacho-Quinn (1996) Nike 5 22.54
PB
2 TyNia Gaither (1993) 6 23.27
SB
3 Jessica Beard (1989) adidas 4 23.41

4 Chelsea Francis (1997) 3 24.13

5 Yuting Li (2002) 2 24.40
PB

300m · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 3) 12 Feb, 2022, 11:07 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Kahmari Montgomery (1997) Nike 6 32.42
MR
2 Sean Bailey (1997) 5 33.03

3 Amere Lattin (1997) adidas 3 33.14


Deon Lendore (1992) 2
Tyler Terry (1997) 4 DNS

300m · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 3) 12 Feb, 2022, 11:03 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Christopher Taylor (1999) 5 32.56
PB
2 Trevor Stewart (1997) 4 32.72
PB
3 Noah Williams (1999) 6 33.39

4 Rusheen McDonald (1992) MVP 2 34.98


Wil London (1997) 3 DNS

300m · Men · Senior · Final · Group C (of 3) 12 Feb, 2022, 12:25 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 David Kendziera (1994) 6 33.87

2 Stephan James (1993) 4 33.90


Quintaveon Poole (1996) 5 DNS

300m · Women · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 12 Feb, 2022, 11:15 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Lina Nielsen (1996) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 5 37.35
PB
2 Shiann Rashana Salmon (1999) adidas 4 37.40

3 Ashley Spencer (1993) 3 38.45


Sage Watson (1994) Nike 6 DNF

300m · Women · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 12 Feb, 2022, 11:11 AM
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Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Kyra Constantine (1998) 3 36.94

2 Aliyah Abrams (1997) 4 37.09
PB
3 Natassha Mcdonald (1997) 5 37.57

4 Brittany Aveni (1998) 6 37.60

5 Paola Morán (1997) 2 37.63


800m · Men · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 10:41 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Erik Sowinski (1989) 8 1:47.20

2 Jesús Tonatiú López (1997) Hoka One One 9 1:47.72
PB
3 Michael Saruni (1995) 7 1:47.73

4 Festus Lagat (1996) 3 1:48.17

5 Daniel Nixon (1998) Atlanta Track Club 2 1:48.91
SB
6 Jonathan Moore (1994) 1 1:49.21
PB
7 Abbas Abbkar (1996) Atlanta Track Club 5 1:53.23

8 Christian Harrison (1993) 4 1:53.25


Kyle Langford (1996) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 6 DNS
CJ Jones (1997) PACE 10 DNF

800m · Women · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 10:36 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Olivia Baker (1996) Atlanta Track Club PACE 5 2:00.69

2 Charlene Lipsey (1991) 3 2:01.82
SB
3 Heather Maclean (1995) New Balance 6 2:02.62

4 Sadi Henderson (1996) Atlanta Track Club 7 2:03.54

5 Síofra Cléirigh Büttner (1995) New Balance 4 2:04.78

6 Hannah Segrave (1995) Middlesbrough AC 1 2:04.85

7 Gemma Finch (1997) Atlanta Track Club PACE 2 2:05.03


Rachael Walters (1996) Atlanta Track Club PACE 8 DNF

PUMA 1000m · Men · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 11:25 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Shane Streich (1996) Atlanta Track Club 2:16.16
PB
2 Luke McCann (1998) 2:17.40
PB
3 Abraham Alvarado (1995) Atlanta Track Club PACE 2:17.43
PB
4 Edose Ibadin (1993) 2:22.42


John Lewis (1997) DNS
Erik Sowinski (1989) DNF

One Mile · Women · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 12:35 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Danae Rivers (1998) Under Armour 4:32.63

2 Yolanda Ngarambe (1991) Atlanta Track Club 4:33.40

3 Gabrielle Jennings (1998) adidas 4:37.03


Rachael Walters (1996) Atlanta Track Club DNF
Olivia Baker (1996) Atlanta Track Club PACE DNF
Gemma Finch (1997) Atlanta Track Club PACE DNF

3000m · Men · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 12:45 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Rory Linkletter (1996) 7:49.13
PB
2 Caleb Webb (1997) 8:03.50

3 Kendall Muhammad (1997) 8:04.22
PB
4 Evan Verbal (1994) 8:05.19
SB
5 Ryder Searle (1996) 8:07.75
PB
6 Zach Israel (1998) 8:14.39
PB

James Quattlebaum (1995) DNS
Abraham Alvarado (1995) Atlanta Track Club PACE DNF
Shane Streich (1996) Atlanta Track Club PACE DNF

3000m · Women · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 12:55 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Emma Grace Hurley (1997) Atlanta Track Club 9:08.95
PB

Yolanda Ngarambe (1991) Atlanta Track Club DNF
Sadi Henderson (1996) Atlanta Track Club DNF
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60m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 2 12 Feb, 2022, 09:45 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Devon Allen (1994) Nike 4 7.65
q

2 Jaylan McConico (1998) 2 7.72
q

3 Shane Brathwaite (1990) 3 7.73
q

4 Ruebin Walters (1995) 8 7.74
q
SB
5 Nicholas Anderson (1995) 5 7.87

6 Jacob McCorry (1997) 7 7.95

7 Arthur III Price (1996) 1 8.05


Chad Zallow (1997) 6 DNS

60m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 2 12 Feb, 2022, 09:50 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Jason Joseph (1998) 3 7.61
q

2 Aaron Mallett (1994) 4 7.66
q

3 Freddie III Crittenden (1994) Phoenix TC 5 7.72
q

4 Paris Williams (1998) 6 7.78
q

5 Nicholas Andrews (1997) 7 7.79

6 Devon Williams (1994) 2 7.83
SB
7 Eddie Lovett (1992) 1 8.03


60m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) · Men · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 11:37 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Devon Allen (1994) Nike 4 7.50
SB
2 Aaron Mallett (1994) 6 7.57
(.562)
SB
3 Jason Joseph (1998) 5 7.57
(.564)

4 Jaylan McConico (1998) 3 7.62
SB
5 Ruebin Walters (1995) 2 7.66
SB
6 Shane Brathwaite (1990) 8 7.68

7 Paris Williams (1998) 1 7.71
PB

Freddie III Crittenden (1994) Phoenix TC 7 DNF

Consolation Final 60m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) · Men · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 12:15 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Nicholas Andrews (1997) 4 7.76

2 Devon Williams (1994) 5 7.79
SB
3 Eddie Lovett (1992) 2 7.89

4 Jacob McCorry (1997) 3 8.01

5 Arthur III Price (1996) 7 8.22


Nicholas Anderson (1995) 6 DNS

60m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 2 12 Feb, 2022, 09:30 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Britany Anderson (2001) 4 7.98
q

2 Michelle Harrison (1992) 6 8.16
q
SB
3 Rushelle Burton (1997) 5 8.22
q

4 Paola Vazquez (1998) 2 8.32
q


Kendell Williams (1995) Nike 3 DNS
Brittnay Brown (1997) 7 DNS

60m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 2 12 Feb, 2022, 09:35 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Dior Hall (1996) 6 7.98
q

2 Alaysha Johnson (1996) 3 8.03
q

3 Devynne Charlton (1995) Puma 4 8.15
q

4 Andrea Vargas (1996) 5 8.16
q
PB

Danielle Beattie (1997) 2 DNS
Alexis Duncan (1998) 7 DNS

60m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) · Women · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 11:43 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Britany Anderson (2001) 5 7.82
MR
2 Alaysha Johnson (1996) 4 7.90
PB
3 Dior Hall (1996) 6 7.97

4 Devynne Charlton (1995) Puma 3 8.03

5 Andrea Vargas (1996) 7 8.08
PB
6 Michelle Harrison (1992) 8 8.14
PB

https://www.rosterathletics.com/


American Track League - Louisville

12 Feb, 2022, Louisville (Norton Healthcare Sports & Learning Center)

American Track League

5 / 5 Generated on 12 Feb, 2022, 04:49 PM

7 Rushelle Burton (1997) 1 8.22

8 Paola Vazquez (1998) 2 8.25
PB

PUMA High Jump · Women · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 09:45 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Vashti Cunningham (1998) Nike / Red Bull 1.98

2 Jelena Rowe (1999) ASICS 1.95
PB
3 Rachel McCoy (1995) 1.86
SB
4 Nicole Greene (1997) 1.86

5 Inika McPherson (1986) 1.81

6 Amina Smith (1992) 1.76

7 Kendell Williams (1995) Nike 1.76


Melanie Winters (1993) NM
JaiCieonna Gero-Holt (2006) NM

Attempts · PUMA High Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Vashti Cunningham (1998) 1.71
/ - 1.76
/ - 1.81
/ - 1.86
/ o 1.91
/ o 1.95
/ xo
1.98
/ o 2.00
/ - 2.03
/ xxx

2 Jelena Rowe (1999) 1.71
/ - 1.76
/ o 1.81
/ o 1.86
/ xo 1.91
/ xo 1.95
/ xo
1.98
/ xxx

3 Rachel McCoy (1995) 1.71
/ - 1.76
/ o 1.81
/ o 1.86
/ xo 1.91
/ xxx
4 Nicole Greene (1997) 1.71
/ - 1.76
/ xo 1.81
/ o 1.86
/ xo 1.91
/ xxx
5 Inika McPherson (1986) 1.71
/ - 1.76
/ xo 1.81
/ o 1.86
/ xxx
6 Amina Smith (1992) 1.71
/ - 1.76
/ xo 1.81
/ xxx
7 Kendell Williams (1995) 1.71
/ o 1.76
/ xxo 1.81
/ xxx

Melanie Winters (1993) 1.71
/ xxx
JaiCieonna Gero-Holt (2006) 1.71
/ xxx

PUMA Pole Vault · Women · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 09:43 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Sandi Morris (1992) Puma 4.71

2 Olivia Gruver (1997) Nike 4.41

3 Jill Marois (1994) 4.31
SB
4 Kenzie Shell (1997) 4.31
PB
5 Natalie Uy (1994) 4.21
SB
6 Becky Holliday-Ward (1980) 4.11
SB

Marissa Kalsey (1994) NM
Kristen Brown (1992) NM

Attempts · PUMA Pole Vault · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Sandi Morris (1992) 4.01
/ - 4.11
/ - 4.21
/ - 4.31
/ - 4.41
/ o 4.51
/ o
4.61
/ o 4.71
/ xo 4.76
/ - 4.81
/ xxx

2 Olivia Gruver (1997) 4.01
/ - 4.11
/ - 4.21
/ - 4.31
/ o 4.41
/ xo 4.51
/ xxx
3 Jill Marois (1994) 4.01
/ - 4.11
/ xo 4.21
/ o 4.31
/ o 4.41
/ xxx
4 Kenzie Shell (1997) 4.01
/ o 4.11
/ o 4.21
/ xo 4.31
/ xo 4.41
/ xxx
5 Natalie Uy (1994) 4.01
/ o 4.11
/ xo 4.21
/ o 4.31
/ xxx
6 Becky Holliday-Ward (1980) 4.01
/ xo 4.11
/ o 4.21
/ xxx

Marissa Kalsey (1994) 4.01
/ xxx
Kristen Brown (1992) 4.01
/ - 4.11
/ - 4.21
/ xxx

Liberty Media Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final 12 Feb, 2022, 10:15 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Josh Awotunde (1995) 21.53
PB
2 Darrell Hill (1993) 21.20
PB
3 Nicholas Ponzio (1995) 20.81


Devon Williams (1994) DNS
Curtis Jensen (1990) DNS

Attempts · Liberty Media Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Josh Awotunde (1995) 21.40 21.08 21.53 21.10 x x
2 Darrell Hill (1993) 20.71 21.20 x x x x
3 Nicholas Ponzio (1995) 20.34 20.30 20.54 20.03 x 20.81

Devon Williams (1994)
Curtis Jensen (1990)
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